PXE Series
3055 Del Sol Blvd • San Diego, CA 92154 • 1-800-LAMBDA-4
Notes:
(1) To meet regulation & noise specifications. Operation at zero load will not damage the device
(2) 12uH source impedance in series with + input
(3) Max sink current 20mA (PXE20), 2.5mA (PXE30); The on/off pin is referenced to the negative input
� UL, CSA, EN, CE approvals � Easier system approvals
� Wide range input � Less parts to inventory

PO
W
ER
 (%
) PXE Derating Curve* (without heatsink)
Derating Curve
Heat Sink (0.22” high)
7G0011A (includes thermal adhesive pad)
Revision A4: Jan 2006
For Additional Information, please visit
Model Selector
Output Output Output Input
Volt (V) Curr (A) Power (W) Volt (VDC) Model Eff.(%)
Single Outputs
3.3 6.0 18 9 - 18 PXE30-12S3P3 85
3.3 6.0 20 10 - 40 PXE30-24WS3P3 87
3.3 6.0 18 18 - 36 PXE30-24S3P3 86
3.3 6.0 20 18 - 75 PXE30-48WS3P3 87
3.3 6.0 18 36 - 75 PXE30-48S3P3 87
5 4.0 20 9 - 36 PXE20-24WS05 79
5 4.0 20 18 - 75 PXE20-48WS05 80
5 6.0 30 9 - 18 PXE30-12S05 87
5 6.0 30 10 - 40 PXE30-24WS05 87
5 6.0 30 18 - 36 PXE30-24S05 88
5 6.0 30 18 - 75 PXE30-48WS05 88
5 6.0 30 36 - 75 PXE30-48S05 89
12 1.67 20 9 - 36 PXE20-24WS12 81
12 1.67 20 18 - 75 PXE20-48WS12 81
12 2.5 30 9 - 18 PXE30-12S12 88
12 2.5 30 10 -40 PXE30-24WS12 87
12 2.5 30 18 - 36 PXE30-24S12 89
12 2.5 30 18 - 75 PXE30-48WS12 87
12 2.5 30 36 - 75 PXE30-48S12 90
15 1.33 20 9 - 36 PXE20-24WS15 81
15 1.33 20 18 - 75 PXE20-48WS15 81
15 2.0 30 9 - 18 PXE30-12S15 88
15 2.0 30 10 - 40 PXE30-24WS15 88
15 2.0 30 18 - 36 PXE30-24S15 89
15 2.0 30 18 - 75 PXE30-48WS15 88
15 2.0 30 36 - 75 PXE30-48S15 90
Dual  Outputs
±5 ±2.0 20 9 - 36 PXE20-24WD05 79
±5 ±2.0 20 18 - 75 PXE20-48WD05 79
±12 ±0.833 20 9 - 36 PXE20-24WD12 81
±12 ±0.833 20 18 - 75 PXE20-48WD12 83
±12 ±1.25 30 9 - 18 PXE30-12D12 87
±12 ±1.25 30 18 - 36 PXE30-24D12 88
±12 ±1.25 30 36 - 75 PXE30-48D12 88
±15 ±0.666 20 9 - 36 PXE20-24WD15 82
±15 ±0.666 20 18 - 75 PXE20-48WD15 84
±15 ±1.0 30 9 - 18 PXE30-12D15 87
±15 ±1.0 30 18 - 36 PXE30-24D15 88
±15 ±1.0 30 36 - 75 PXE30-48D15 88
Pinout
Function
PIN # Single Output Dual Output
1 + Input + Input